












NUMBER OF SALES: FIVE-YEAR COMPARISON
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THIRD QUARTER 2016 PRICE BREAKDOWN

Number of Sales

45

30

15

60

75

>5M

0

>2M
-5M

4

>1M
-2M

7

>750K
-1M

11

>500
-700K

42

>350
-500K

74

0
-350K

70

Brown Harris Stevens 12

BrownHarrisStevens.com  WEB# 18749

North Fork  
Single-Family 
Homes



PETER M. TURINO
President
631.903.6115
pturino@bhshamptons.com

ASPASIA G. COMNAS 
Executive Managing Director 
631.537.4321
acomnas@bhshamptons.com

ROBERT NELSON
Senior Managing Director 
631.204.2431 
Rnelson@bhshamptons.com

GINA A. GALANTE
Managing Director - North Fork
631.477.8007
ggalante@bhsnorthfork.com

©2016 by Brown Harris Stevens. All Rights Reserved. This information may not be copied, used or distributed without Brown Harris Stevens’ consent. While information is believed true, no guaranty is made of accuracy.

Westhampton 
Beach
70 Main Street

Westhampton, New York  

                                 11978

631.288.5500

Southampton
24 Main Street

Southampton, New York 

                                11968

631.287.4900

Bridgehampton
2408 Main Street

Bridgehampton, New York 

                                   11932

631.537.2727

East Hampton
27 Main Street

East Hampton, New York  

                                 11937

631.324.6400

Amagansett
167 Main Street

Amagansett, New York 

          11930

631.267.7100

Sag Harbor
96 Main Street

Sag Harbor, New York 

                              11963

631.725.2250

Greenport 
120 Front Street

Greenport, New York 

       11944

631.477.0551


